Race Date
February 05, 2022

Place

Overall Name

Lucas Kedge
Trey Davidson
Peter Downie
Nicholas Lore
Makayla Nelson
Liz Orlenbuger
Adrian Kelly

Eric Morris
Brandon Williams
Casey Spanish

Anwesha Manchanda

Richard Davidson
Kira Ward

Jack Davidson
Kelly Morris
Raphael Da Silva
Ricardo Napoles
Kyle Hill

Lea Rosario
Jacob Tilford
Jamie Demonbrun
Jennifer Miller
Jennifer Duke
Jacob Thornton
Jimmy Lee
Aurelio Herrea
Jessica Collison
Shawn Sims
John M Wylie
Matt Dowd
Marcelo Xexeu
Isha Williams
Jean Smith
Monique Peterson
Mike Lynch
Linda Carson
Amber Moore
Dawn Lopez
Shon Reed

Allie Reed
Jacson Jakoby
Kim Young
Ariana Kedge
Nichole Hanson
Mary Hodges
Michael Echols
Dave Woolston
Liliane Leon
Taylor Peterson
Joseph Tinnel
Joyce Muir

Marc Lutz
Patricia Thornton
Christine Malash
Sandy Ration
Wyatt Banks
Angela Echols
Scot Tinnel
Penny Pracht
Natasha Banks
Ricky Ramirez
Alannah Echols
Linda Morris

Ed Russini
Benjamin Bingham
Jacqui Colbridge
Kimberly Askevold

Results By Calico Racing

Vegas Golden Night (Day) 2022
Overall Finish List

City
Albuguerque NM
Logan UT
Henderson NV
Las Vegas NV
Henderson NV
Las Vegas NV
Henderson NV
Henderson NV

North Las Vegas NV

Las Vegas NV
Henderson NV
Logan UT
Henderson NV
Logan UT

Las Vegas NV
Las Vegas NV
Henderson NV
Coolidge AZ
Las Vegas NV
Las Vegas NV
Las Vegas NV
Marlton NJ
Henderson NV
Lubbock TX
Boulder City NV
Henderson NV
Las Vegas NV
Center Point AL
Las Vegas NV
Granger IN
Las Vegas NV

North Las Vegas NV

Las Vegas NV
Las Vegas NV
Las Vegas NV

Hendersonhanderson

Las Vegas NV
Fort Mill SC
Las Vegas NV
Las Vegas NV
Las Vegas NV
Henderson NV
Albuguerque NM
Las Vegas NV
Glendale CA
Henderson NV
Henderson NV
Las Vegas NV
Las Vegas NV
Las Vegas NV
Henderson NV
Henderson NV
Farmington NM
Henderson NV
Las Vegas NV
Henderson NV
Henderson NV
Las Vegas NV
Leeds UT
Henderson NV
Las Vegas NV
Henderson NV
Las Vegas NV
Las Vegas NV
Henderson NV
Hatboro PA
Lake Stevens WA

Bib No Age Gend

703
645
654
724
755
192
707
752
820
795
733
643
815
644
750
641
754
203
775
804
648
745
657
802
714
201
634
792
727
653
824
819
793
760
726
627
749
723
772
771
695
826
704
684
691
660
822
716
759
807
753
725
803
728
769
606
662
806
762
605
768
661
751
779
612
632
601

18
15
46
33
14
46
41
35
22
40
10
43
37
13
29
37
29
40
50
44
48
51
48
20
41
74
34
45
37
52
43
43
50
61
58
59
35
51
29
27
44
63
14
44
58
45
55
57
26
45
70
50
50
41
47
46
44
43
64
47
39
11
66
61
48
29
52
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Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
30-39
Top Fin
Top Fin
40-49
30-39
20-29
40-49
Top Fin
40-49
30-39
10-14
20-29
30-39
20-29
40-49
50-59
40-49
40-49
50-59
40-49
20-29
40-49
70-99
30-39
40-49
30-39
50-59
40-49
40-49
50-59
60-69
50-59
50-59
30-39
50-59
20-29
20-29
40-49
60-69
10-14
40-49
50-59
40-49
50-59
50-59
20-29
40-49
70-99
50-59
50-59
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
60-69
40-49
30-39
10-14
60-69
60-69
40-49
20-29
50-59

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
16:49.0 16:49.0
16:52.0 16:52.0
17:26.0 17:26.0
23:00.0 23:01.0
23:34.0 23:34.0
24:17.0 24:25.0
24:21.0 24:30.0
25:42.0 25:45.0
25:43.0 25:46.0
25:54.0 25:58.0
26:19.0 26:30.0
26:30.0 26:34.0
26:20.0 26:41.0
26:41.0 26:46.0
26:40.0 27:37.0
28:12.0 28:14.0
28:53.0 28:55.0
29:13.0 29:25.0
28:53.0 29:45.0
29:54.0 30:01.0
30:37.0 30:45.0
29:58.0 30:46.0
30:47.0 31:06.0
30:43.0 31:16.0
30:57.0 31:36.0
31:38.0 31:42.0
31:28.0 31:45.0
31:21.0 31:52.0
31:06.0 31:55.0
32:03.0 33:01.0
33:15.0 33:17.0
33:19.0 33:22.0
33:24.0 33:30.0
33:46.0 33:50.0
33:23.0 34:20.0
33:43.0 34:21.0
34:04.0 34:24.0
34:10.0 34:38.0
34:29.0 34:40.0
34:31.0 34:42.0
34:48.0 34:50.0
34:48.0 35:21.0
35:26.0 35:26.0
34:47.0 35:35.0
35:09.0 36:00.0
35:47.0 36:06.0
35:46.0 36:33.0
36:15.0 36:44.0
36:35.0 36:56.0
37:09.0 37:30.0
37:34.0 37:39.0
37:24.0 38:00.0
37:49.0 38:39.0
38:14.0 38:52.0
38:40.0 39:03.0
38:50.0 39:05.0
38:59.0 39:17.0
38:56.0 39:19.0
38:42.0 39:22.0
39:10.0 39:25.0
39:07.0 39:33.0
39:26.0 39:44.0
39:51.0 40:48.0
40:47.0 41:18.0
41:35.0 41:47.0
41:50.0 42:39.0
43:00.0 43:19.0

5K

Pace

5:25/M
5:26/M
5:37/M
7:25/M
7:36/M
7:50/M
7:51/M
8:17/M
8:17/M
8:21/M
8:29/M
8:33/M
8:29/M
8:36/M
8:36/M
9:05/M
9:19/M
9:25/M
9:19/M
9:38/M
9:52/M
9:40/M
9:55/M
9:54/M
9:59/M
10:12/M
10:09/M
10:06/M
10:02/M
10:20/M
10:43/M
10:45/M
10:46/M
10:53/M
10:46/M
10:52/M
10:59/M
11:01/M
11:07/M
11:08/M
11:13/M
11:13/M
11:25/M
11:13/M
11:20/M
11:32/M
11:32/M
11:41/M
11:48/M
11:59/M
12:07/M
12:04/M
12:12/M
12:20/M
12:28/M
12:31/M
12:34/M
12:33/M
12:29/M
12:38/M
12:37/M
12:43/M
12:51/M
13:09/M
13:25/M
13:29/M
13:52/M
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Race Date
February 05, 2022

Place

Overall Name

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

Evan Woolston
Frank Endellicate
Lisa Driscoll
Debbie Gault
Matthew White
Erin Blakey
Amanda Shepherd
Tiffany Isle

Jean Asbury

Tom Asbury
Sherry Fernandez
Veronica Dixon
Erica Baca

Sue Blitzstein
Nicole Blitzstein
Kiara Randall
Audra Hamernik
Stephanie Alillana
Chy Miller

Brandi Williams
Jean Dunning
Forrest Greene
Mary Bloom
Samantha Andre
Gary Ruddell

Jeff Best

Lorenzo Cordero
Jackie Cordero

Results By Calico Racing

Vegas Golden Night (Day) 2022
Overall Finish List

City
Henderson NV
Las Vegas NV
Hatboro PA
Las Vegas NV
Henderson NV
Las Vegas NV
Las Vegas NV
Las Vegas NV
Boulder City NV
Boulder City NV
Las Vegas NV
Las Cruces NM
Farmington NM
Las Vegas NV
Las Vegas NV
Henderson NV
Henderson NV
Henderson NV
Las Vegas NV
Las Vegas NV
Henderson NV
Las Vegas NV
Las Vegas NV
North Miami Beach
Las Vegas NV
Las Vegas NV
Las Vegas NV
Las Vegas NV

Bib No Age Gend

823
663
656
672
816
613
789
693
598
599
664
651
603
614
615
198
681
592
746
817
658
675
616
596
7
611
638
637

16
42
55
57
37
53
32
31
55
67
54
61
42
61
36
25
50
30
27
51
64
68
74
32
68
48

6
37
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15-19
40-49
50-59
50-59
30-39
50-59
30-39
30-39
50-59
60-69
50-59
60-69
40-49
60-69
30-39
20-29
50-59
30-39
20-29
50-59
60-69
60-69
70-99
30-39
60-69
40-49
0-9
30-39

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
43:15.0 44:02.0
43:55.0 44:03.0
43:57.0 44:44.0
46:07.0 46:29.0
46:39.0 47:21.0
43:49.0 47:42.0
49:39.0 50:21.0
49:43.0 50:25.0
50:20.0 51:10.0
50:20.0 51:11.0
51:17.0 51:53.0
51:51.0 52:22.0
51:50.0 52:22.0
50:22.0 52:34.0
50:23.0 52:34.0
52:53.0 52:57.0
55:00.0 55:44.0
55:20.0 56:06.0
55:21.0 56:07.0
56:52.0 57:15.0
57:55.0 57:58.0
1:01:29.0 1:01:32.0
1:01:30.0 1:01:32.0
1:03:00.0  1:03:00.0
1:.01:12.0 1:04:48.0
1:02:18.0 1:04:57.0
1:09:13.0  1:09:52.0
1:09:13.0  1:09:53.0

5K

Pace

13:57/M
14:10/M
14:10/M
14:52/M
15:03/M
14:08/M
16:01/M
16:02/M
16:14/M
16:14/M
16:32/M
16:43/M
16:43/M
16:15/M
16:15/M
17:03/M
17:44/M
17:51/M
17:51/M
18:20/M
18:41/M
19:50/M
19:50/M
20:19/M
19:44/M
20:05/M
22:19/M
22:19/M

02/05/2022 10:46:05 AM



